

CNR No. DLNW01-002974-2026
CR 71-26
Krishna Gupta v. State & Anr.

14.03.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is busy with the administrative work in respect of foundation stone laying ceremony of Family Courts at Sector 14, Rohini, Delhi.

Fresh Criminal Revision received.

Present: Sh. Roshan Lal Saini, Ld. counsel for revisionist.

As per directions, matter is listed for consideration **on 18.03.2026.**

(Reader)